
1 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子中学校 1 41.62 23.24 18.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.22-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.40-1 1 1 0 1

22.08 23.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.38

2 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌市立伏見中学校 5 40.54 21.08 19.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.47 5.55-2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.990 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

21.16 21.08

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.584.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

19.46
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3 柚  木  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広市立南町中学校 10 39.64 20.50 20.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 4 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 2 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.921 1 2 2 2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 2 1

20.10 20.50

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.25 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

20.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子中学校 2 35.53 17.13 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1

16.97 17.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

18.40
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5 金  本  カノン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広市立大空中学校 3 34.29 16.15 18.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 2 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 2 0 2 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

16.24 16.15

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.00

18.14

6 佐  藤  妃  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌市立北都中学校 9 33.66 16.94 16.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 1 2 0

3 2F+1T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

17.17 16.94

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 5.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

16.72
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7 岡      あいこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌大谷中学校 7 33.10 17.04 16.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 0 -1 1 -1

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.42 2.68-3 -2 -4 -2 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 1 -1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

6 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 1 0 0

17.40 17.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.833.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.924.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

16.06

8 山  﨑  舞  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

道教大附属釧路中学校 6 33.02 16.84 17.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-4 -4 -3 -1 -2

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 -1

19.38 16.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

17.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 吉  永  早  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌市立八条中学校 8 31.77 17.49 15.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -2 0 -1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 1

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -2 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

6 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.24 3.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 1 0

18.57 17.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.754.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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